CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number 20140626-E84967
Report Reference E48340-20140619
Issue Date 2014-JUNE-26

Issued to: Schneider Electric USA, Inc.

1010 AIRPARK CENTER DR. NASHVILLE TN 37217-5200

This is to certify that representative samples of

CIRCUIT BREAKERS WITH GROUND-FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER AND COMBINATION-TYPE ARC-FAULT

CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER PROTECTION

See Addendum Page

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the

Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

Standard(s) for Safety: Standard for Ground Fault Circuit Interrupters UL 943,

Standard for Arc Fault Circuit Interrupters, UL 1699

Additional Information: See the UL Online Certifications Directory at

www.ul.com/database for additional information

Only those products bearing the UL Listing Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's Listing and Follow-Up Service.

The UL Listing Mark generally includes the following elements: the symbol UL in a circle: with the word "LISTED"; a control number (may be alphanumeric) assigned by UL; and the product category name (product identifier) as indicated in the appropriate UL Directory.

Look for the UL Listing Mark on the product.

William R. Carney, Director, North American Certification Programs

UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number 20140626-E84967

Report Reference E48340-20140619

Issue Date 2014-JUNE-26

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested according to the current UL requirements.

Models:

US Listed – Circuit Breakers with Ground-fault Circuit Interrupter and Combination-type Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter Protection, Type QO, QOB and QOP.

US Listed – Circuit Breakers with Ground-fault Circuit Interrupter and Combination-type Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter Protection, Type HOM, HOMP, CHOM & CHOMP.

William R. Carney, Director, North American Certification Prog

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus

